Mounting Instructions
Adapter for ventilation duct BWP-143A and BWP-43A
116-P-BWP143A/DGB, Rev. B, 2019-11-11
Mounting Instructions, Interactive Fire Detection Systems 116-P-BWP143A/DGB, Rev. B, 2019-11-11,
Autronica Fire and Security AS
Page 2
COPYRIGHT ©
This publication, or parts thereof, may not

4. Connections and Dimensions ......................................... 8
4.1 Interactive Systems ........................................................................... 8
4.2 Analogue Adressable Systems .......................................................... 9
Part Numbers
Mounting Instructions, Interactive Fire Detection Systems 116-P-BWP143A/DGB, Rev. B, 2019-11-11,
Autronica Fire and Security AS
Page 4
1. Part Numbers
Part number Description
116-BWP-143A Adapter for ventilation duct,
for interactive systems (Autroprime, AutroSafe)
116-BWP-43A Adapter for ventilation duct,
for analogue addressable systems
Autronica delivers the following pipe kits in different lengths:
Part number Description
116-BJ-358/100 Pipekit L=100
116-BJ-358/150 Pipekit L=150
116-BJ-358/300 Pipekit L=300
116-BJ-358/550 Pipekit L=550
116-BJ-358/800 Pipekit L=800
2. Overview
The picture below shows the bottom of the box with both pipes.
Pictures shown in the mounting instructions may differ a bit compared
to BWP-43A.